
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6. 

39622 

Notification regarding addition of Theory Paper, September- 2025 Examinations 

QPID Date of 

39625 

39630 

39627 

39629 

2044 

39631 

Z014 

39632 

Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind 

(A Haryana State Government University) 

(Established by the State Legislature Act 28 of 2014 and 

recognized by UGC Act 1956 u/s 2 (f) & 12-8) 

Exam 

Courses 

25/09/2025 L.L.M. 

25/09/2025 L.L.M. 

25/09/2025 L.L.M. 

26/09/2025 L.L.M. 

26/09/2025 L.L.M. 

29/09/2025 L.L.M. 

29/09/2025 L.L.M. 

Nomenclature of Paper 

Law of Negotiable 
Instruments, banking & 
Insurance 

Endst. No.:- CRSU/COE/CONDUCT/2025/ /S 20-|gs 

Indian Law of 
Testamentary & Intestate 
Succession 

Socio-Economic 
Offences And Felonious 

Torts 

Secrecy-I, & Secrecy-II, CRSU, Jind. 

The IUMS Representative. 

Population Planning and 
Gender Justice 

Penology & Victimology 

Collective violence and 

Criminal justice System 

Money Laundering and 
White Collar Crimes 

The Chairperson, Department of Law, CRSU, Jin. 

Semester Timing 

IV 

IV 

PA to Registrar, (for kind information of Registrar), CRSU, Jind 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

2:00 PM Paper added 
to 

onwards 

2:00 PM Paper added 
to 

onwards 

2:00 PM 

PS to Vice Chancellor (for kind information of Vice Chancellor), CRSU, Jind 

to 

onwards 

2:00 PM 

to 

onwards 

2:00 PM 

Note:- The Chairperson, Department of Law is hereby informed that to intimate the concerned student 

and requested to display the same on the notice board. 

to 

onwards 

to 

onwards 

2:00 PM 

to 

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action: 

Remarks 

2:00 PM Paper added 

onwards 

Date: 

Paper added 

Paper added 

Paper added 

Controller of Examinations 

Paper added 

The System Analyst, CRSU, Jind with the request to upload the same on University Website. 

19/>4/201s 

Assistant Registrar (Examinations) 

for Controller of Examinations 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

