

## चौधरी रणबीर सिंह विश्वविद्यालय,जीन्द

## Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind

(A Haryana State Government University) (Established by the State Legislature Act 28 of 2014 and recognized by UGC Act 1956 u/s 2 (f) & 12-8)

## Notification regarding addition of Theory Paper, September- 2025 Examinations

QPID	Date of	Courses	Nomenclature of Paper	Semester	Timing	Remarks
	Exam		CNL stighto	IV	2:00 PM	Paper added
39622	25/09/2025	L.L.M.	Law of Negotiable Instruments, banking & Insurance		to onwards	
39625	25/09/2025	L.L.M.	Indian Law of Testamentary & Intestate Succession	IV	2:00 PM to onwards	Paper added
				IV	2:00 PM	Paper added
39630	25/09/2025	L.L.M.	Socio-Economic Offences And Felonious Torts		to onwards	
			Population Planning and	IV	2:00 PM Paper adde	
39627	26/09/2025	L.L.M.	Gender Justice		to onwards	
			Penology & Victimology	IV	2:00 PM	Paper added
39629	26/09/2025	L.L.M.	Penology & Victimology		to onwards	
			Collective violence and	IV	2:00 PM	Paper added
39631	29/09/2025	L.L.M.	Criminal justice System		to onwards	•
			Money Laundering and	IV	2:00 PM	Paper added
39632	29/09/2025	L.L.M.	White Collar Crimes		to onwards	

Note:- The Chairperson, Department of Law is hereby informed that to intimate the concerned student and requested to display the same on the notice board.

Controller of Examinations

Endst. No.:- CRSU/COE/CONDUCT/2025/ 1820 - 1825

Date: 19/09/2025

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

The Chairperson, Department of Law, CRSU, Jind. 1.

The System Analyst, CRSU, Jind with the request to upload the same on University Website. 2.

Secrecy-I, & Secrecy-II, CRSU, Jind. 3.

The IUMS Representative. 4.

PA to Registrar, (for kind information of Registrar), CRSU, Jind 5.

PS to Vice Chancellor (for kind information of Vice Chancellor), CRSU, Jind 6.

> Assistant Registrar (Examinations) for Controller of Examinations